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SERIZZI

SPRAYING TECHNOLOGY

NYLON RAPID FITTING -

Nylon Rapid fitting

cob

0X0000

0X1040

0X1048

0X1054

0X0010

DESCRIPTION

Rapid conical gasket

Nylon Rapid fitting mm. 40

Nylon Rapid fitting mm. 48

Nylon Rapid fitting mm. 54

Gasket for Rapid
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